
5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 239 Schulz, Tobias FV 1913 Wallau M HK86 1 1 7 : 2 2 
2 234 Schmerer, Malte SC Neukirchen MJ U2095 1 1 8 : 3 9 
3 214 Huber, Chris SC Neukirchen MJ U1898 1 1 8 : 5 1 
4 204 Möller, Clemens VfL Marburg MJ U1897 2 1 8 : 5 7 
5 249 Stuckhardt, Philipp SC Neukirchen MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 2 4 
6 248 Stuckhardt, Axel SC Neukirchen M 4565 1 1 9 : 4 4 
7 240 Bunk, Christian SV Borussia Momberg M 3578 1 1 9 : 5 6 
8 246 Lückert, Benjamin SC Steinatal MJ U2096 2 2 0 : 0 4 
9 257 Döring, Jonathan TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 4 2 0 : 0 5 

10 245 Skerra, Nico SC Steinatal MJ U1898 5 2 0 : 0 7 
11 242 Kornemann, Lars Niederdorfelden M 4074 1 2 0 : 5 9 
12 256 Molz, Maximilian TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 6 2 1 : 1 9 
13 202 Berger, Christian Physik Marburg M HK86 2 2 1 : 5 2 
14 213 Huber, Thomas SC Neukirchen M 4567 2 2 2 : 1 7 
15 251 Sonthoff, Isabel VfL Marburg WJ U1600 1 2 2 : 2 1 
16 226 Ruppert, Jürgen SC Neukirchen M 5061 1 2 2 : 2 2 
17 211 Kapaun, Jana SC Neukirchen W 3579 1 2 2 : 4 0 
18 237 Spohr, Verena Tuspo Borken W HK87 1 2 2 : 4 4 
19 215 Krause, Sarah Laufschule Marburg W HK86 2 2 3 : 0 3 
20 216 Ernst, Moritz VfL Marburg M 3084 1 2 3 : 0 4 
21 236 Orth, Katharina Tuspo Borken W HK92 3 2 3 : 0 8 
22 235 Dembik, Christian LG Baunatal M HK85 3 2 3 : 1 6 
23 231 Schlosser, Philipp VfL Neustadt MJ U1401 1 2 3 : 2 1 
24 230 Schlosser, Carsten VfL Neustadt M 4070 2 2 3 : 2 2 
25 224 Beck, Klaus RFV Neustadt M 4565 3 2 3 : 3 0 
26 232 Knauff, Bernd SC Neukirchen M 6547 1 2 3 : 3 3 
27 253 Keilbach, Martina Tuspo Borken W 4566 1 2 3 : 3 6 
28 208 Schmoll, Manuela SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 2 2 3 : 5 8 
29 223 Hauck, Thomas TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 4074 3 2 4 : 3 3 
30 241 Seibel, Gerhard FV Wallau M 6549 2 2 4 : 3 4 
31 225 Waßmann, Fabian Neustadt MJ U2096 3 2 4 : 3 5 
32 252 Keilbach, Linda Tuspo Borken W HK94 4 2 4 : 3 9 
33 205 Schäfer, Horst SC Neukirchen M 5559 1 2 5 : 0 3 
34 247 Welsch, Pawel Neustadt M 4567 4 2 5 : 0 5 
35 259 Spielvogel, Max Neustadt M HK94 4 2 6 : 0 3 
36 250 Wack, Emely VfL Marburg WJ U1600 2 2 6 : 0 5 
37 244 Thiele, Robert Kassel M 5557 2 2 6 : 0 6 
38 258 Dumeier, Anja SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 3 2 6 : 1 6 
39 210 Hesse, Marina SG 1898 Chattengau W 3080 1 2 6 : 1 7 
40 243 Hagemann, Christian SC SteinatalS MJ U2096 4 2 6 : 4 1 
41 220 Schreiner, Karl-Heinz Momberg M 6054 1 2 6 : 5 2 
42 233 Irek, Henning ASC Alsfeld M 4073 4 2 7 : 1 7 
43 238 Heinz, Manfred Tuspo Borken M 6051 2 2 7 : 2 2 
44 254 Kalbfleisch, Peter VFB Schrecksbach M 7537 1 2 7 : 2 3 
45 201 Möller, Thomas VfL Marburg M 5064 2 2 7 : 3 3 
46 209 Steuer, Ute SG 1898 Chattengau W HK86 5 2 7 : 4 0 
47 255 Henkel, Heinz-Dieter ASV Rauschenberg M 6054 3 2 8 : 5 8 
48 222 Barthel, Christian Butzbach M 3080 2 2 9 : 4 6 
49 228 Pfeiffer, Katja Momberg W 3575 2 3 0 : 0 5 
50 219 Weishaar, Dr. Walter SC Neukirchen M 7044 1 3 0 : 0 7 
51 229 Tschuppik, Clarissa Momberg W 3576 3 3 2 : 3 1 
52 227 Schmidt, Gerhard Blau Gelb Marburg M 4567 5 3 2 : 3 7 
53 221 Zinn, Astrid MT Melsungem W 5557 1 3 6 : 0 6 
54 206 Ebeling, Jerome TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 8528 1 5 2 : 3 3 

Tria Seite  1 / 6

29.06.2014  -  19:19:22

11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)



5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 239 Schulz, Tobias FV 1913 Wallau M HK86 1 1 7 : 2 2 
2 234 Schmerer, Malte SC Neukirchen MJ U2095 1 1 8 : 3 9 
3 214 Huber, Chris SC Neukirchen MJ U1898 1 1 8 : 5 1 
4 204 Möller, Clemens VfL Marburg MJ U1897 2 1 8 : 5 7 
5 249 Stuckhardt, Philipp SC Neukirchen MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 2 4 
6 248 Stuckhardt, Axel SC Neukirchen M 4565 1 1 9 : 4 4 
7 240 Bunk, Christian SV Borussia Momberg M 3578 1 1 9 : 5 6 
8 246 Lückert, Benjamin SC Steinatal MJ U2096 2 2 0 : 0 4 
9 257 Döring, Jonathan TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 4 2 0 : 0 5 

10 245 Skerra, Nico SC Steinatal MJ U1898 5 2 0 : 0 7 
11 242 Kornemann, Lars Niederdorfelden M 4074 1 2 0 : 5 9 
12 256 Molz, Maximilian TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 6 2 1 : 1 9 
13 202 Berger, Christian Physik Marburg M HK86 2 2 1 : 5 2 
14 213 Huber, Thomas SC Neukirchen M 4567 2 2 2 : 1 7 
15 226 Ruppert, Jürgen SC Neukirchen M 5061 1 2 2 : 2 2 
16 216 Ernst, Moritz VfL Marburg M 3084 1 2 3 : 0 4 
17 235 Dembik, Christian LG Baunatal M HK85 3 2 3 : 1 6 
18 231 Schlosser, Philipp VfL Neustadt MJ U1401 1 2 3 : 2 1 
19 230 Schlosser, Carsten VfL Neustadt M 4070 2 2 3 : 2 2 
20 224 Beck, Klaus RFV Neustadt M 4565 3 2 3 : 3 0 
21 232 Knauff, Bernd SC Neukirchen M 6547 1 2 3 : 3 3 
22 223 Hauck, Thomas TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 4074 3 2 4 : 3 3 
23 241 Seibel, Gerhard FV Wallau M 6549 2 2 4 : 3 4 
24 225 Waßmann, Fabian Neustadt MJ U2096 3 2 4 : 3 5 
25 205 Schäfer, Horst SC Neukirchen M 5559 1 2 5 : 0 3 
26 247 Welsch, Pawel Neustadt M 4567 4 2 5 : 0 5 
27 259 Spielvogel, Max Neustadt M HK94 4 2 6 : 0 3 
28 244 Thiele, Robert Kassel M 5557 2 2 6 : 0 6 
29 243 Hagemann, Christian SC SteinatalS MJ U2096 4 2 6 : 4 1 
30 220 Schreiner, Karl-Heinz Momberg M 6054 1 2 6 : 5 2 
31 233 Irek, Henning ASC Alsfeld M 4073 4 2 7 : 1 7 
32 238 Heinz, Manfred Tuspo Borken M 6051 2 2 7 : 2 2 
33 254 Kalbfleisch, Peter VFB Schrecksbach M 7537 1 2 7 : 2 3 
34 201 Möller, Thomas VfL Marburg M 5064 2 2 7 : 3 3 
35 255 Henkel, Heinz-Dieter ASV Rauschenberg M 6054 3 2 8 : 5 8 
36 222 Barthel, Christian Butzbach M 3080 2 2 9 : 4 6 
37 219 Weishaar, Dr. Walter SC Neukirchen M 7044 1 3 0 : 0 7 
38 227 Schmidt, Gerhard Blau Gelb Marburg M 4567 5 3 2 : 3 7 
39 206 Ebeling, Jerome TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 8528 1 5 2 : 3 3 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 251 Sonthoff, Isabel VfL Marburg WJ U1600 1 2 2 : 2 1 
2 211 Kapaun, Jana SC Neukirchen W 3579 1 2 2 : 4 0 
3 237 Spohr, Verena Tuspo Borken W HK87 1 2 2 : 4 4 
4 215 Krause, Sarah Laufschule Marburg W HK86 2 2 3 : 0 3 
5 236 Orth, Katharina Tuspo Borken W HK92 3 2 3 : 0 8 
6 253 Keilbach, Martina Tuspo Borken W 4566 1 2 3 : 3 6 
7 208 Schmoll, Manuela SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 2 2 3 : 5 8 
8 252 Keilbach, Linda Tuspo Borken W HK94 4 2 4 : 3 9 
9 250 Wack, Emely VfL Marburg WJ U1600 2 2 6 : 0 5 

10 258 Dumeier, Anja SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 3 2 6 : 1 6 
11 210 Hesse, Marina SG 1898 Chattengau W 3080 1 2 6 : 1 7 
12 209 Steuer, Ute SG 1898 Chattengau W HK86 5 2 7 : 4 0 
13 228 Pfeiffer, Katja Momberg W 3575 2 3 0 : 0 5 
14 229 Tschuppik, Clarissa Momberg W 3576 3 3 2 : 3 1 
15 221 Zinn, Astrid MT Melsungem W 5557 1 3 6 : 0 6 

Tria Seite  2 / 6

29.06.2014  -  19:19:22

11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)



5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 231 Schlosser, Philipp VfL Neustadt MJ U1401 1 2 3 : 2 1 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 251 Sonthoff, Isabel VfL Marburg WJ U1600 1 2 2 : 2 1 
2 250 Wack, Emely VfL Marburg WJ U1600 2 2 6 : 0 5 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 214 Huber, Chris SC Neukirchen MJ U1898 1 1 8 : 5 1 
2 204 Möller, Clemens VfL Marburg MJ U1897 2 1 8 : 5 7 
3 249 Stuckhardt, Philipp SC Neukirchen MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 2 4 
4 257 Döring, Jonathan TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 4 2 0 : 0 5 
5 245 Skerra, Nico SC Steinatal MJ U1898 5 2 0 : 0 7 
6 256 Molz, Maximilian TSV Urfftal MJ U1897 6 2 1 : 1 9 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 234 Schmerer, Malte SC Neukirchen MJ U2095 1 1 8 : 3 9 
2 246 Lückert, Benjamin SC Steinatal MJ U2096 2 2 0 : 0 4 
3 225 Waßmann, Fabian Neustadt MJ U2096 3 2 4 : 3 5 
4 243 Hagemann, Christian SC SteinatalS MJ U2096 4 2 6 : 4 1 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 239 Schulz, Tobias FV 1913 Wallau M HK86 1 1 7 : 2 2 
2 202 Berger, Christian Physik Marburg M HK86 2 2 1 : 5 2 
3 235 Dembik, Christian LG Baunatal M HK85 3 2 3 : 1 6 
4 259 Spielvogel, Max Neustadt M HK94 4 2 6 : 0 3 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 237 Spohr, Verena Tuspo Borken W HK87 1 2 2 : 4 4 
2 215 Krause, Sarah Laufschule Marburg W HK86 2 2 3 : 0 3 
3 236 Orth, Katharina Tuspo Borken W HK92 3 2 3 : 0 8 
4 252 Keilbach, Linda Tuspo Borken W HK94 4 2 4 : 3 9 
5 209 Steuer, Ute SG 1898 Chattengau W HK86 5 2 7 : 4 0 

Tria Seite  3 / 6

29.06.2014  -  19:19:22

11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)



5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 216 Ernst, Moritz VfL Marburg M 3084 1 2 3 : 0 4 
2 222 Barthel, Christian Butzbach M 3080 2 2 9 : 4 6 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 210 Hesse, Marina SG 1898 Chattengau W 3080 1 2 6 : 1 7 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 240 Bunk, Christian SV Borussia Momberg M 3578 1 1 9 : 5 6 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 211 Kapaun, Jana SC Neukirchen W 3579 1 2 2 : 4 0 
2 228 Pfeiffer, Katja Momberg W 3575 2 3 0 : 0 5 
3 229 Tschuppik, Clarissa Momberg W 3576 3 3 2 : 3 1 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 242 Kornemann, Lars Niederdorfelden M 4074 1 2 0 : 5 9 
2 230 Schlosser, Carsten VfL Neustadt M 4070 2 2 3 : 2 2 
3 223 Hauck, Thomas TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 4074 3 2 4 : 3 3 
4 233 Irek, Henning ASC Alsfeld M 4073 4 2 7 : 1 7 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 248 Stuckhardt, Axel SC Neukirchen M 4565 1 1 9 : 4 4 
2 213 Huber, Thomas SC Neukirchen M 4567 2 2 2 : 1 7 
3 224 Beck, Klaus RFV Neustadt M 4565 3 2 3 : 3 0 
4 247 Welsch, Pawel Neustadt M 4567 4 2 5 : 0 5 
5 227 Schmidt, Gerhard Blau Gelb Marburg M 4567 5 3 2 : 3 7 

Tria Seite  4 / 6

29.06.2014  -  19:19:22

11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)



5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 253 Keilbach, Martina Tuspo Borken W 4566 1 2 3 : 3 6 
2 208 Schmoll, Manuela SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 2 2 3 : 5 8 
3 258 Dumeier, Anja SG 1898 Chattengau W 4569 3 2 6 : 1 6 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 226 Ruppert, Jürgen SC Neukirchen M 5061 1 2 2 : 2 2 
2 201 Möller, Thomas VfL Marburg M 5064 2 2 7 : 3 3 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 205 Schäfer, Horst SC Neukirchen M 5559 1 2 5 : 0 3 
2 244 Thiele, Robert Kassel M 5557 2 2 6 : 0 6 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 221 Zinn, Astrid MT Melsungem W 5557 1 3 6 : 0 6 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 220 Schreiner, Karl-Heinz Momberg M 6054 1 2 6 : 5 2 
2 238 Heinz, Manfred Tuspo Borken M 6051 2 2 7 : 2 2 
3 255 Henkel, Heinz-Dieter ASV Rauschenberg M 6054 3 2 8 : 5 8 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 232 Knauff, Bernd SC Neukirchen M 6547 1 2 3 : 3 3 
2 241 Seibel, Gerhard FV Wallau M 6549 2 2 4 : 3 4 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 Weishaar, Dr. Walter SC Neukirchen M 7044 1 3 0 : 0 7 
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29.06.2014  -  19:19:22

11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)



5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 254 Kalbfleisch, Peter VFB Schrecksbach M 7537 1 2 7 : 2 3 

5 km-Lauf  am  28.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 85
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 206 Ebeling, Jerome TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf M 8528 1 5 2 : 3 3 
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11. Altstadtlauf in 35279 Neustadt (Hessen)


